
Effective September 29, 2023 

HOLSTEIN CEMETERY  

BURIAL & OTHER CEMETERY SUPPLIES & SERVICES 

SALES 

Single plot 5’ x 10’    $1,000 - traditional and natural burial 

Double plot 10’ x 10’    $1,800 - only available with traditional burial 

COLUMBARIUM  

In ground niche 10” x 10” x 17” deep  $1,600 – inscription included 

Above ground niche 12” x 12” x 15” deep $2,000 – inscription included 

INTERMENT FEES 

Adult      $1,500 

Child 5- 12 years    $500 

Infant 0 – 5 years    No fee 

Cremated remains in single plot   $500 – only available in traditional burial area 

Interment in niche    $100 

MONUMENT INSTALLATIONS 

Staking for monument    $50 

Monument care & maintenance   $50 flat marker 

      $100 upright marker   

SURCHARGES 

Additional 50% of fee for Saturday and holiday interments 

Snow removal in natural burial area if required $350 

Interment rights – up to four cremated interments on a single plot 

Payment is due at time of sale of a plot or interment 

 


